Financial Support for Late Mr Padamlal Jabegu

FINANCIAL SUPPORT FOR LATE MR PADAMLAL JABEGU

KYC UK Branch/Area MIDLAND

Collected by: MR DEOKUMAR LIMBU

S/NO

01

02

03

04

05

06

NAME

Santosh Thebe

Deo Kumar Limbu

Tanka Wanam

Lal Bahadur Limbu

Bhim Bahadur Tulang

Durba Thabe

ADDRESS

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

AMOUNT

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Total Money Raised £30.00

Total Money Reived By: KYCUK A-Treasure £30.00



FINANCIAL SUPPORT FOR LATE MR PADAMLAL JABEGU

KYC UK Branch/Area WALES

Collected by: MR LAL BABADUR ANGDEMBE

S/NO

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

M/NO

1016

1500

1012

1017

1069

1311

1001

1015

1011

424

501

577

422

NAME

surendra kumar sangbangphe

Bam Bdr Sangbangphe

Dhan Prasad Limbu

Guman Dhoj Limbu

Khadka Raj Chongbang

Madan Bdr Limbu

Sher Bdr ljam

Bhisma Kandangwa

Gajendra Sangbangphe

Jas Bdr Kandangwa

Kamal Keshar Limbu

Purna Chandra Lingden

Rabindra Tumbahangphe

ADDRESS

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

AMOUNT

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00



FINANCIAL SUPPORT FOR LATE MR PADAMLAL JABEGU

KYC UK Branch/Area WALES

Collected by: MR LAL BABADUR ANGDEMBE

S/NO

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

M/NO

471

243

235

1014

1013

1664

1376

1010

245

241

348

1010

318

NAME

Amrit Maden

Badri Yongya

Bhim Bdr Limbu

Bishnu Tumbapo

Bit Raj Limbu

Dipak Limbu

Ganesh Khebang

Harka Laksam

Hem Bdr Limbu

Jiwan Kumar Maden

Kendra Psd Limbu

Kul Bdr Limbu

Man Psd Chemjong

ADDRESS

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

AMOUNT

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00



FINANCIAL SUPPORT FOR LATE MR PADAMLAL JABEGU

KYC UK Branch/Area WALES

Collected by: MR LAL BABADUR ANGDEMBE

S/NO M/NO NAME

27 1007 Min Bdr Limbu

28 368 Narendra Idhingo

29 1006 Navin Kmr Meyangbo
30 1004 Parsu Ram Phago

31 239 Ramesh Sangbangphe
32 1002 Rudra Kmr Tumbapo
33 1003 Rudra Kmr Tumbapo
34 293 Subarna ldhingo

35 999 Tanka Raj Chongbang
36 583 Tulsi Limbu

37 1009 Lal Bdr Angdembe

38 1000 Siri Parsad Nembang
39 787 Late Tej Subba ( Uma Subba )

ADDRESS

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

WALES

AMOUNT

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00



FINANCIAL SUPPORT FOR LATE MR PADAMLAL JABEGU

KYC UK Branch/Area WALES

Collected by: MR LAL BABADUR ANGDEMBE

S/NO M/NO NAME ADDRESS AMOUNT
40 1005 Netra Kala Limbu ( Yuma) WALES £5.00
41 1724 Lal Bdr Idhingo WALES

Total Money Raised £180.00

Total Money Reived By: KYCUK A-Treasure £180.00

FINANCIAL SUPPORT FOR LATE MR PADAMLAL JABEGU

KYC UK Branch/Area SWINDON

Collected by: MR BIMLA LIMBU

S/INO M/NO NAME ADDRESS AMOUNT

Mrs Bimala Limbu SWINDON £111.00

Total Money Raised £111.00

Total Money Reived By: KYCUK A-Treasure £111.00



FINANCIAL SUPPORT FOR LATE MR PADAMLAL JABEGU

KYC UK Branch/Area BASINGSTOKE

Collected by: MR GYANDRA MANYANGBO

S/NO

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

M/NO

150

418

270

404

172

1657

253

153

58

1336

494

85

NAME

Mr Harka Jung Kurumbang

Mr Dil B. Nalbo

Mr Tej Sereng Chongbang

Mr Prem Kumar Pahim

Mr Kharka Bahadur L. Limbu

Mr Khem b. Hukpa Chongbang

Mr Gyanendra Labung

Mr Til Sambahangphe

Mr yuba Bokhim

Mr Til Bikram Tawa

Mr Dil Kumar Sigu

Mr Mohan Mabo

Mr Keshar Hembya

ADDRESS

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

AMOUNT

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00



FINANCIAL SUPPORT FOR LATE MR PADAMLAL JABEGU

KYC UK Branch/Area BASINGSTOKE

Collected by: MR GYANDRA MANYANGBO

S/NO

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

M/NO

310

1450

488

183

298

379

937

NAME

Mr Laxmi Awajung

Mr Chatur Man Phurumbo

Mr Til Bikram Kangdangwa

Mr Harka Dhoj H. Chongbang D

Mr Dudha Hang H. Chongbang

Mr Babu Ram Yongya

Mr Bijaya Lingthep

Mr Bhakta Begha

Mr Pep Raj Limbu

Mr Chandra Prakash Begha

Mr Nagendra Aawajung

Mr Dhan B. Mabo

Mr Dilli Chongbang

ADDRESS

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

AMOUNT

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00



FINANCIAL SUPPORT FOR LATE MR PADAMLAL JABEGU

KYC UK Branch/Area BASINGSTOKE

Collected by: MR GYANDRA MANYANGBO

S/NO M/NO NAME ADDRESS AMOUNT
27 1334 Chandra Kubar Aangbuhang Basingstoke £5.00
28 484 Mr Gyanendra Menyangbo Basingstoke £5.00
29 324 Mr Rajendra Kumar pahim Basingstoke £5.00
30 Mr Gan Tumbapho Basingstoke £5.00
31 403 Mr Man Kumar Khapung Basingstoke £5.00
32 745 Mr Bhuwani P. Warumhang Basingstoke £5.00
33 490 Mr Dal Yangden Basingstoke £5.00
34 Mrs Amrita palungwa Basingstoke £5.00

Total Money Raised £170.00

Total Money Reived By: KYCUK A-Treasure £170.00

Reference,

Financial support for families of late Padam Lal Jabegu
Total= £491.00

Total Collected=£491.00

Account Closed Date: 27 May 2017

Handover Date: 27 May 2017

Mr Dhan Kumar Kambng
KYCUK Assistant-Treasure



