# Financial Support for Late Mr Padamlal Jabegu

### FINANCIAL SUPPORT FOR LATE MR PADAMLAL JABEGU

#### **KYC UK Branch/Area MIDLAND**

Collected by: MR DEOKUMAR LIMBU

S/NO	M/NO	NAME	ADDRESS	AMOUNT
01		Santosh Thebe	MIDLAND	£5.00
02		Deo Kumar Limbu	MIDLAND	£5.00
03		Tanka Wanam	MIDLAND	£5.00
04		Lal Bahadur Limbu	MIDLAND	£5.00
05		Bhim Bahadur Tulang	MIDLAND	£5.00
06		Durba Thabe	MIDLAND	£5.00
	£30.00			
		Total Money Reived By: K	YCUK A-Treasure	£30.00

## **KYC UK Branch/Area WALES**

# Collected by: MR LAL BABADUR ANGDEMBE

S/NO	M/NO	NAME	ADDRESS	AMOUNT
01	1016	surendra kumar sangbangphe	WALES	£5.00
02	1500	Bam Bdr Sangbangphe	WALES	£5.00
03	1012	Dhan Prasad Limbu	WALES	£5.00
04	1017	Guman Dhoj Limbu	WALES	£5.00
05	1069	Khadka Raj Chongbang	WALES	£5.00
06	1311	Madan Bdr Limbu	WALES	£5.00
07	1001	Sher Bdr Ijam	WALES	£5.00
08	1015	Bhisma Kandangwa	WALES	£5.00
09	1011	Gajendra Sangbangphe	WALES	£5.00
10	424	Jas Bdr Kandangwa	WALES	£5.00
11	501	Kamal Keshar Limbu	WALES	£5.00
12	577	Purna Chandra Lingden	WALES	£5.00
13	422	Rabindra Tumbahangphe	WALES	£5.00

## **KYC UK Branch/Area WALES**

# Collected by: MR LAL BABADUR ANGDEMBE

S/NO	M/NO	NAME	ADDRESS	AMOUNT
14	471	Amrit Maden	WALES	£5.00
15	243	Badri Yongya	WALES	£5.00
16	235	Bhim Bdr Limbu	WALES	£5.00
17	1014	Bishnu Tumbapo	WALES	£5.00
18	1013	Bit Raj Limbu	WALES	£5.00
19	1664	Dipak Limbu	WALES	£5.00
20	1376	Ganesh Khebang	WALES	
21	1010	Harka Laksam	WALES	
22	245	Hem Bdr Limbu	WALES	£5.00
23	241	Jiwan Kumar Maden	WALES	£5.00
24	348	Kendra Psd Limbu	WALES	£5.00
25	1010	Kul Bdr Limbu	WALES	£5.00
26	318	Man Psd Chemjong	WALES	£5.00

## **KYC UK Branch/Area WALES**

# Collected by: MR LAL BABADUR ANGDEMBE

S/NO	M/NO	NAME	ADDRESS	AMOUNT
27	1007	Min Bdr Limbu	WALES	£5.00
28	368	Narendra Idhingo	WALES	£5.00
29	1006	Navin Kmr Meyangbo	WALES	£5.00
30	1004	Parsu Ram Phago	WALES	£5.00
31	239	Ramesh Sangbangphe	WALES	£5.00
32	1002	Rudra Kmr Tumbapo	WALES	£5.00
33	1003	Rudra Kmr Tumbapo	WALES	
34	293	Subarna Idhingo	WALES	£5.00
35	999	Tanka Raj Chongbang	WALES	£5.00
36	583	Tulsi Limbu	WALES	£5.00
37	1009	Lal Bdr Angdembe	WALES	£5.00
38	1000	Siri Parsad Nembang	WALES	£5.00
39	787	Late Tej Subba ( Uma Subba )	WALES	

#### **KYC UK Branch/Area WALES**

## Collected by: MR LAL BABADUR ANGDEMBE

S/NO	M/NO	NAME	ADDRESS	AMOUNT
40	1005	Netra Kala Limbu ( Yuma )	WALES	£5.00
41	1724	Lal Bdr Idhingo	WALES	
	Total Money Raised			£180.00
	Total Money Reived By: KYCUK A-Treasure			£180.00

#### FINANCIAL SUPPORT FOR LATE MR PADAMLAL JABEGU

#### **KYC UK Branch/Area SWINDON**

Collected by: MR BIMLA LIMBU

S/NO	M/NO	NAME	ADDRESS	AMOUNT
		Mrs Bimala Limbu	SWINDON	£111.00
	Total Money Raised			
	Total Money Reived By: KYCUK A-Treasure		£111.00	

## KYC UK Branch/Area BASINGSTOKE

# Collected by: MR GYANDRA MANYANGBO

S/NO	M/NO	NAME	ADDRESS	AMOUNT
01	150	Mr Harka Jung Kurumbang	Basingstoke	£5.00
02	418	Mr Dil B. Nalbo	Basingstoke	£5.00
03	270	Mr Tej Sereng Chongbang	Basingstoke	£5.00
04	404	Mr Prem Kumar Pahim	Basingstoke	£5.00
05		Mr Kharka Bahadur L. Limbu	Basingstoke	£5.00
06	172	Mr Khem b. Hukpa Chongbang	Basingstoke	£5.00
07	1657	Mr Gyanendra Labung	Basingstoke	£5.00
08	253	Mr Til Sambahangphe	Basingstoke	£5.00
09	153	Mr yuba Bokhim	Basingstoke	£5.00
10	58	Mr Til Bikram Tawa	Basingstoke	£5.00
11	1336	Mr Dil Kumar Sigu	Basingstoke	£5.00
12	494	Mr Mohan Mabo	Basingstoke	£5.00
13	85	Mr Keshar Hembya	Basingstoke	£5.00

## KYC UK Branch/Area BASINGSTOKE

# Collected by: MR GYANDRA MANYANGBO

S/NO	M/NO	NAME	ADDRESS	AMOUNT
14	310	Mr Laxmi Awajung	Basingstoke	£5.00
15		Mr Chatur Man Phurumbo	Basingstoke	£5.00
16		Mr Til Bikram Kangdangwa	Basingstoke	£5.00
17		Mr Harka Dhoj H. Chongbang D	Basingstoke	£5.00
18		Mr Dudha Hang H. Chongbang	Basingstoke	£5.00
19	1450	Mr Babu Ram Yongya	Basingstoke	£5.00
20	488	Mr Bijaya Lingthep	Basingstoke	£5.00
21	183	Mr Bhakta Begha	Basingstoke	£5.00
22	298	Mr Pep Raj Limbu	Basingstoke	£5.00
23	379	Mr Chandra Prakash Begha	Basingstoke	£5.00
24		Mr Nagendra Aawajung	Basingstoke	£5.00
25	937	Mr Dhan B. Mabo	Basingstoke	£5.00
26		Mr Dilli Chongbang	Basingstoke	£5.00

#### **KYC UK Branch/Area BASINGSTOKE**

## Collected by: MR GYANDRA MANYANGBO

S/NO	M/NO	NAME	ADDRESS	AMOUNT
27	1334	Chandra Kubar Aangbuhang	Basingstoke	£5.00
28	484	Mr Gyanendra Menyangbo	Basingstoke	£5.00
29	324	Mr Rajendra Kumar pahim	Basingstoke	£5.00
30		Mr Gan Tumbapho	Basingstoke	£5.00
31	403	Mr Man Kumar Khapung	Basingstoke	£5.00
32	745	Mr Bhuwani P. Warumhang	Basingstoke	£5.00
33	490	Mr Dal Yangden	Basingstoke	£5.00
34		Mrs Amrita palungwa	Basingstoke	£5.00
Total Money Raised				£170.00
Total Money Reived By: KYCUK A-Treasure				£170.00

#### Reference,

Financial support for families of late Padam Lal Jabegu Total= £491.00 Total Collected=£491.00

Account Closed Date: 27 May 2017 Handover Date: 27 May 2017

Mr Dhan Kumar Kambng KYCUK Assistant-Treasure